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LIVING EMOTION MADE IN ITALY

As a perfect combination of research, creativity and
design, NAXOS wall tiles aim to satisfy the most
sophisticated trends in interior décor. The colour,
structure and depth of NAXOS tiles are the result of
continuous aesthetic testing and the application of
state-of-the-art ceramic technologies to respond to the
idioms of modern living.

EMOZIONE DA VIVERE MADE IN ITALY

NAXOS rappresenta il perfetto connubio tra ricerca,
creativita e design, con I'obiettivo di proporre ceramica
a rivestimento capace di soddisfare le piu raffinate
tendenze d’arredo. Colore, struttura e profondita
dei rivestimenti NAXOS sono il frutto di una continua
sperimentazione estetica, unita all’applicazione delle
piu innovative tecnologie ceramiche per dare risposte
ai moderni linguaggi dell’abitare.
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RHAPSODY NA XOS

LUXURY MARBLE LOOK FINCIBEC GROUP
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RHAPSODY

LUXURY MARBLE LOOK

RHAPSODY IS A COMPLETE PROJECT FOR FLOORS AND WALLS WHOSE COLOURS AND TEXTURES
ARE INSPIRED BY THE WORLD’S FINEST MARBLES, THE CLASSICAL PURE WHITES AND THE
DEEPEST BLACKS, ENHANCED BY CONTRASTING VEINING, AS WELL AS THE UNCONVENTIONAL
MARBLES DOMINATED BY COBALT BLUE OR STRIKING GOL D VEINING.

THE RANGE OF NINE COLOURS, THE FORMATS AND THE TWO FINISHES MEAN RHAPSODY CAN BE
USED FOR NEW BUILDS AS WELL AS REFURBISHMENTS, IN BOTH PRIVATE AND PUBLIC SETTINGS.

THE SMOOTH 120X260 CM SLABS ARE IDEAL FOR WALLS WITH A SMART AESTHETIC IMPACT,
WHILE THEIR PERFECT STYLISTIC CONTINUITY MEANS THEY CAN ALSO BE USED AS FURNISHING
SOLUTIONS (BATHROOM / KITCHEN COUNTERTOPS, BASINS, TABLES, ETC.).

RHAPSODY E UN PROGETTO COMPLETO PER PAVIMENTI E RIVESTIMENTI DOVE CONVIVONO COLORI E
TEXTURE ISPIRATI ALLE PIU SUGGESTIVE ESSENZE MARMOREE DEL MONDO, | BIANCHI PURISSIMI E |
NERI PROFONDI ESALTATI DALLE VENATURE A CONTRASTO, GLI ESOTICI DALLE DOMINANTI COBALTO O
ATTRAVERSATI DA IMPORTANTI VENE DORATE.

LA GAMMA DEI NOVE COLORI, | FORMATI E LE DUE FINITURE NE PERMETTONO L'UTILIZZO IN AMBITO
PRIVATO E PUBBLICO, NELLE NUOVE REALIZZAZIONI E NELLE RISTRUTTURAZIONI.

LE LASTRE LEVIGATE, NEL FORMATO 120X260 CM, SONO IDEALI PER RIVESTIRE PARETI DALLELEGANTE
IMPATTO ESTETICO, ALLINSEGNA DI UNA PERFETTA CONTINUITA STILISTICA DOVUTA ALLA POSSIBILITA
DI COMPLETARE ANCHE ELEMENTI D’ARREDO (TOP BAGNO / CUCINA, LAVABI, TAVOLI ECC.)

7 MM PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES PORCELLANATO 7 MM

7 MM PORCELAIN STONEWARE

7 MM PORCELAIN STONEWARE SOLUTIONS ARE AN EXPRESSION OF THE MOST INNOVATIVE
PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGIES APPLIED TO CERAMIC COVERINGS. THEIR LIMITED THICKNESS
PRESERVES THE MATERIAL’S OUTSTANDING RESISTANCE, HYGIENE AND EASY MAINTENANCE
DESPITE ITS REDUCED WEIGHT, MAKING HANDLING AND LAYING EASIER EVEN WHEN THE MATERIAL
IS USED TO COVER ITEMS OF FURNITURE. REDUCED THICKNESS AND WEIGHT ALSO REDUCES
CONSUMPTION OF RAW MATERIALS AND ENERGY IN PRODUCTION AND TRANSPORTATION TO THE
CONSTRUCTION SITE.

GRES PORCELLANATO 7 MM

LE SOLUZIONI IN GRES PORCELLANATO, CON UNO SPESSORE DI 7 MM SONO ESPRESSIONE DELLE

PIU INNOVATIVE TECNOLOGIE PRODUTTIVE APPLICATE AL SETTORE DEI RIVESTIMENTI CERAMICI. LO
SPESSORE CONTENUTO MANTIENE INTATTE LE STRAORDINARIE CARATTERISTICHE DI RESISTENZA,
IGIENE E MANUTENZIONE DEL MATERIALE, A FRONTE DI PRODOTTI DAL PESO RIDOTTO, PIU FACILI DA
MOVIMENTARE E DA POSARE, ANCHE PER IL RIVESTIMENTO DI VOLUMI ED ELEMENTI D’ARREDO. LO
SPESSORE RIDOTTO E IL PESO PIU CONTENUTO LIMITANO ULTERIORMENTE L'UTILIZZO DI MATERIE PRIME
ED ENERGIA DURANTE TUTTE LE FASI DEL CICLO PRODUTTIVO E DI TRASPORTO FINO AL CANTIERE.

POLISHED SURFACE
SUPERFICIE LEVIGATA

PORCELAIN STONEWARE WITH A POLISHED SURFACE CREATED IN FINCIBEC’S
WORKSHOPS HAS A MIRROR SHEEN, EMPHASISING THE COLOURS AND VEINS
OF THE MARBLE EFFECT MATERIALS INSPIRING IT.

THE GLOSS OF POLISHED PORCELAIN STONEWARE SUGGESTS USE AS A WALL
COVERING, FOR INDOOR FLOORING IN THE HOME AND, AFTER DETERMINING THE
EXPECTED LEVELS OF STRESS, IN COMMERCIAL SPACES NOT SUBJECT TO HEAVY
TRAFFIC.

IL GRES PORCELLANATO CON SUPERFICIE LEVIGATA, STUDIATO DAI LABORATORI
FINCIBEC, ASSUME LA LUCENTEZZA DI UNO SPECCHIO, ESALTANDO LE
COLORAZIONI E LE VENATURE DEI MATERIALI D’ISPIRAZIONE, AD EFFETTO MARMO.

LA BRILLANTEZZA DEI PRODOTTI LEVIGATI NE SUGGERISCE LIMPIEGO PER IL
RIVESTIMENTO DELLE PARETI, PER LA CREAZIONE DI PAVIMENTI NEGLI SPAZI INTERNI
IN AMBITO RESIDENZIALE E, CON OPPORTUNE VERIFICHE SULLE SOLLECITAZIONI
PREVISTE, IN AMBITO COMMERCIALE LEGGERO.

#

]

* Kk ok k

NAXOS

FINCIBEC GROUP

- NATURAL SUREACE
SUPERFICIE NATUMLE

THE NATURAL FINISH CAP:I'URES THE ORIGINAL ESSENCE OF THE MATERIAL

AND UNDERLINES ITS AESTHETIC QUALITIES, SUCH AS COLOURING, VEINS
AND TEXTURES. RESISTANT AND VERSATILE, THE NATURAL SURFACE FINISH IS
RECOMMENDED FOR USE ON FLOORS AND WALLS IN RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL
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AND PUBLIC HIGH TRAFFIC AREAS

L £

‘LA:F’INITURA NATURALE PERMETTE DI COGLIERE LORIGINALE ESSENZA MATERICA
DEL PRODOTTO ESALTANDONE LE QUALITA ESTETICHE, INCLUSE LE COLORAZIONI E
 LE EVENTUALI VENATURE E TEXTURE. RESISTENTE E VERSATILE, QUESTA SUPERFICIE
E INDICATA PER LA POSAA PAVIMENTO E A PARETE NEGLI SPAZI RESIDENZIALI,

/ GOMMERGCIALI'E PUBBLICI AD ALTO TRAFFICO.
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7mm
Porcelain stoneware
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SETTING REALIZED WITH - AMBIENTE REALIZZATO CON:

UNIVERSE 60x120 cm polished - 24"x47" | 60x60 cm polished - 24°x24"
WHITE BEAUTY 60x120 cm polished - 24"x47"

MOSAICO MOOD BLUE 30x34 cm polished - 12"x13,5"

12




* ok ok k ok

NAXOS

FINCIBEC GROUP

DETAILS THAT
ENHANCE THE
MATERIAL

DETTAGLI
CHE ESALTANO
LA MATERIA




RHAPSODY 7 mm

LUXURY MARBLE LOOK Porcelain stoneware

EMOTION

CARAVAGGIO
GOLD
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THE INDISPUTABLE
APPEAL OF MARBLE
EFFECT

IL FASCINO INDISCUSSO
DELLEFFETTO MARMO




Porcelain stoneware

7mm

WHITE
BEAUTY

RHAPSODY
A
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=y SETTING REALIZED WITH - AMBIENTE REALIZZATO CON: =
WHITEBEAUTY 60x120 cm natural - 24"x47" | 60x60 cm natural - 24"x24"
OUTLINE WHITE 60x120 em palished - 24"x47"
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NAXOS

FINCIBEC GROUP

THE ELEGANCE
OF THE FINEST
MARBLE EFFECT
LELEGANZA

DELLEFFETTO MARMO NEL
SUO MASSIMO SPLENDORE
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7mm
Porcelain stoneware

RHAPSODY

LUXURY MARBLE LOOK

FANTASY
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NAXOS

FINCIBEC GROUP

RHAPSODY: FINE
VEINING

RHAPSODY:
VENATURE DI
PREGIO
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7mm RHAPSODY

Porcelain stoneware LUXURY MARBLE LOOK

ALLURE
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SETTING REALIZED WITH - AMBIENTE REALIZZATO CON:
ALLURE 60x120 cm polished - 24"x47" | 60x60 cm polished - 24
OUTLINE COLD 60x120 cm polished - 24*x47° .
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STYLISH DECOR TO
COMPLEMENT THE
ENVIRONMENT

DECORI PREZIOSI IN
ARMONIA CON LAMBIENTE




RHAPSODY 7 mm

LUXURY MARBLE LOOK Porcelain stoneware

WHITE
FUN

DARK WAVE

40 4



v

-

-

— T : SETTING REALIZED WITH.- 1
= '_ - DARK WAVE 120x260 cm polished - 47°x102" | 60x120 lished - 24 X475 cm polished - 244x24"
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NAXOS

RHAPSODY,
THE POWER OF
CONTRASTS

RHAPSODY, LA FORZA

DEI CONTRASTI
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RHAPSODY 7 mm

LUXURY MARBLE LOOK Porcelain stoneware
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SETTING REALIZED WITH - AMBIENTE REALIZZATO CON:
EMOTION 60x120 cm polished - 24"x47" | 60x60 cm polished - 24"x24"
MOSAIC BRICK BROWN 30x32 cm polished - 12"x12,6"
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THE PURITY OF
WHITE COLORS THAT
LIGHTS SPACES

LA PUREZZA DE|

COLORI BIANCHI CHE
ILLUMINA GLI SPAZI




RHAPSODY

LUXURY MARBLE LOOK

7mm

Porcelain stoneware

BROWN
WAVE

53
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SETTING REALIZED WITH - AMBIENTE REALIZZATO CON: —
BROWN WAVE 60x120 cm polished - 24“x47" | 60x60 cm polished-24“x24"

FASCIA FLOREAL BROWN WAVE 60x120 cm polished - 24"x47"
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COMPELLING
PATTERNS

INTENSI
MOVIMENTI
GRAFICI




RHAPSODY

LUXURY MARBLE LOOK

117423 | UNIVERSE polished
60x120 cm - 24"x47"
169

117442 | UNIVERSE polished
60x60 cm - 24°x24"
W 147

C4

58

FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE RECTIFIED
GRES FINE PORCELLANATO RETTIFICATO
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NAXOS

FINCIBEC GROUP

CARAVAGGIO GOLD

117424 | CARAVAGGIO GOLD polished
60x120 cm - 24"x47"

W 169
119251 | CARAVAGGIO GOLD polished 117455 | CARAVAGGIO GOLD polished
120x260 cm - 47°x102" 60x60 cm - 24°x24"
m197b W 147

C4

V2
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RHAPSODY K2 F7mm FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE RECTIFIED

LUXURY MARBLE LOOK

=5

WHITE FUN

117430 | WHITE FUN polished
60x120 cm - 24"x47"
169

117466 | WHITE FUN polished
60x60 cm - 24°x24"
W 147
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NAXOS

FINCIBEC GROUP

117432 | WHITE BEAUTY polished
60x120 cm - 24x47"

117467 | WHITE BEAUTY polished
60x60 cm - 24"x24"

& e ] ca] WHITE BEAUTY
sl |soa| |CA| VK
nat. nat. nat.

120125 | WHITE FUN natural

60x120 cm - 247x47" 3

W 145 169
4

120358 | WHITE FUN natural 121221 | WHITE BEAUTY polished

60x60 cm - 24"x24" 120x260 cm - 47°x102"

105 m197b W 147

60

B.C.RA.

_—

9 ANSI A 137.1 -
E& wiou| ios | | CA| [V
nat. nat. nat.

120126 | WHITE BEAUTY natural
60x120 cm - 24"x47"
W45

120359 | WHITE BEAUTY natural
60x60 cm - 24°x24"
H 105

61
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RHAPSODY K E7mm o NA XOS

LUXURY MARBLE LOOK FINCIBEC GROUP

EMOTION L [ 1| [ca Ni2

nat. nat. nat.
117782 | EMOTION polished 120124 | EMOTION natural 117426 | DARK WAVE polished
60x120 cm - 24"x47" 60x120 cm - 24"x47" 60x120 cm - 24"x47"
169 W 145 169
F
118712 | EMOTION polished 120357 | EMOTION natural 121220 | DARK WAVE polished 117463 | DARK WAVE polished
60x60 cm - 24°x24" 60x60 cm - 24"x24" 120x260 cm - 47°x102" 60x60 cm - 24°x24"

W 147 105 H197b m 147
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RHAPSODY

LUXURY MARBLE LOOK

BROWN WAVE

117425 | BROWN WAVE polished
60x120 cm - 24x47"

117462 | BROWN WAVE polished
60x60 cm - 24°x24"
W 147

C4

N

64

FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE RECTIFIED
GRES FINE PORCELLANATO RETTIFICATO
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NAXOS

FINCIBEC GROUP

121223 | FANTASY polished
120x260 cm - 47°x102"
m197b

117428 | FANTASY polished
60x120 cm - 24'x47"

169

117465 | FANTASY polished
60x60 cm - 24°x24"
W47

65



RHAPSODY

LUXURY MARBLE LOOK

1:7mm

117438 | ALLURE polished
60x120 cm - 247x47"
169

117469 | ALLURE polished
60x60 cm - 24"x24"
W 147

66

FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE RECTIFIED * k K Kk Kk
GRES FINE PORCELLANATO RETTIFICATO

FINCIBEC GROUP

DECORS DECORI

118716 | OUTLINE BLUE polished 118715 | OUTLINE COLD polished

60x120 cm - 24'x47" 60x120 cm - 247x47"
m179 m179

-
F i 1 —
; N %
i » | "
r . ¥
: : P -l T —
_r. ' fl - Il
118714 | OUTLINE DARK polished 118713 | OUTLINE WHITE polished
60x120 cm - 24'x47" 60x120 cm - 247x47"
m179 W79

Z

DECORS DECORI

118721 | FASCIA FLOREAL BROWN WAVE polished 118724 | FASCIA TWIST DARK WAVE polished
60x120 cm - 247x47" 60x120 cm - 247x47"
® 203 ® 200

Y 72 NAXOS

67



RHAPSODY

LUXURY MARBLE LOOK

FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE. A SAFE CHOICE

IL GRES PORCELLANATO. UNA SCELTA SICURA
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NAXOS

FINCIBEC GROUP

DECORS DECORI

N

118817 | MOS. BRICK DARK
30x32 cm - 12'x12,5

118818 | MOS.BRICK BROWN
30x32 cm - 12'x12,5"
@74 @74

118819 | MOS. MOOD GOLD
30x34 cm - 12'x13"
@38 @38

118820 | MOS. MOOD BLUE
30x34 cm - 12'x13"

118816 | MOS. BRICK UNIVERSE
30x32 cm - 12'x12,5"

@74

SPECIAL PIECES PEZZI SPECIALI

—

— =

BATTISCOPA GRADONE COSTA RETTA GRADONE ANGOLARE COSTA RETTA DX/SX
5,4x60 cm - 2'x24" 33x120 cm - 13x47" 33x120 cm - 13"x47"
@25 ®213 ®218
WEIGHTS AND PACKAGING PESI E IMBALLI CATEGORIE D'IMPIEGO  USE CLASSES
FLOOR TILES RECOMMENDED
m FOR LIGHT POUNDING m
DECORO | MOSAICO | MOSAICO PIASTRELLE DA PAVIMENTO
ﬁ 120x260 60x120 | 60x60 50x120 30x32 30x34 CONSIGLIATE PER CALPESTIO LEGGERO
cassa cavalla TILES FOR WALLS
FLOOR TILES RECOMMENDED
Pc. 1 1 3 4 1 5 5 cz FOR MEDIUM-LIGHT POUNDING PIASTRELLE PER
PIASTRELLE DA PAVIMENTO CONSIGLIATE ~ RIVESTIMENTO PARETI
M2 3,12 312 | 2,16 1,44 0.72 0.48 0,51 PER CALPESTIO MEDIO-LEGGERO
FLOOR TILES RECOMMENDED
Kg 53 | 53 | 39,47 | 23 11,85 7.26 8 FLOORTILES RECOMMEN a
PIASTRELLE DA PAVIMENTO
CONSIGLIATE PER CALPESTIO MEDIO
DECORO | MOSAICO | MOSAICO FLOOR TILES RECOMMENDED TILES FOR FLOORS
120x2
2260 | 404120 | 60x60 | 60x120 | 30x32 30x34 m FOR MEDIUM-HEAVY POUNDING P e S AVIMENT]
PIASTRELLE DA PAVIMENTO CONSIGLIATE
Colliboxes | 18 | 36 30 40 } } } PER CALPESTIO MEDIO-INTENSO
FLOOR TILES RECOMMENDED
M2 62,40(11232| 64,8 57,6 - - - FOR HEAVY USES
PIASTRELLE DA PAVIMENTO
Kg 954 | 1908 1184 920 _ _ _ CONSIGLIATE PER CALPESTIO INTENSO
NOTES NOTE VARIAZIONI CROMATICHE COLOUR VARIATIONS

FINCIBEC RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY ITS PRODUCTS WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND CANNOT BE HELD
LIABLE FOR DIRECT OR INDIRECT DAMAGE CAUSED BY SUCH MODIFICATIONS.
| PRODOTTI POSSONO ESSERE MODIFICATI DA FINCIBEC SENZA PREAVVISO, RESPINGENDO OGNI
RESPONSABILITA SU POSSIBILI DANNI DIRETTI O INDIRETTI CAUSATI DA POTENZIALI MODIFICHE.

ALWAYS REFER TO THE PRICE LIST IN FORCE TO ENSURE CORRECT INFORMATION AND DATA ON CODES,

PACKAGING, AND WEIGHT.

VERIFICARE SEMPRE LA CORRETTEZZA DELLE INFORMAZIONI E DEI DATI RELATIVI A CODICI, IMBALLAGGI E

PESI, CONSULTANDO IL LISTINO PREZZI IN VIGORE.

THE COLOURS SHADES, REPORTED ON THE CATALOGUE, ARE INDICATIVE.
LE TONALITA DEI COLORI RIPORTATE NEL CATALOGO SONO INDICATIVE.

68

V1 EVEN APPEARANCE V3 MEDIUM VARIATION
ASPETTO UNIFORME MEDIA VARIAZIONE

V2 LIGHT VARIATION V4 STRONG VARIATION
LIEVE VARIAZIONE INTENSA VARIAZIONE

IT IS NECESSARY TO TAKE THE TILES FROM SEVERAL
DIFFERENT BOXES WHEN LAYING THEM.

E INDISPENSABILE ALL'ATTO DELLA POSA,
PRELEVARE LE PIASTRELLE DA PIU CONFEZIONI.

DURABILITY DURABILITA

“

.

EASY MAINTENANCE
FACILE DA MANTENERE

MANTAINS ITS AESTHETIC AND
FUNCTIONAL PROPERTIES UNALTERED
OVER THE YEARS WITH ORDINARY
CLEANING

MANTIENE INALTERATE NEL TEMPO
LE CARATTERISTICHE ESTETICHE E
FUNZIONALI CON UNA NORMALE
PULIZIA ORDINARIA

RESISTANT TO
CHEMICAL AGGRESSION

RESISTENTE ALLATTACCO
CHIMICO

RESISTANT TO CHEMICAL AGENTS AND
ACIDIC/BASIC SUBSTANCES USED IN
HOME

RESISTE AGLI AGENTI CHIMICI E AGLI
ACIDI/BASI DI USO DOMESTICO

IMPERMEABLE
IMPERMEABILE

FINE PORCELAIN’S STONEWARE COMPACT
NATURE PREVENTS ABSORPTION OF WATER
AND MOISTURE

GRAZIE ALLA SUA COMPATTEZZA IL
GRES PORCELLANATO NON ASSORBE
ACQUA E NON TEME LUMIDITA

RESISTANT TO
TEMPERATURE
EXCURSIONS

RESISTENTE AGLI SBALZI TERMICI

REMAINS UNALTERED BY SUDDEN
CHANGES IN TEMPERATURE

RESISTE SENZA ALTERAZIONI
ALLE REPENTINE DIFFERENZE DI
TEMPERATURE

RESISTANT TO
SUNSHINE

RESISTENTE Al RAGGI SOLARI

MATERIAL WILL NOT FADE EVEN IN
DIRECT CONTACT WITH UV RAYS

IL MATERIALE A DIRETTO CONTATTO
CON I RAGGI UV NON SUBISCE ALCUNA
ALTERAZIONE DEI COLORI

RESISTANT TO STAINS
RESISTENTE ALLE MACCHIE

IMPERMEABLE TO STAINS AND EASY
TO CLEAN

IMPERMEABILE ALLE MACCHIE E QUINDI
FACILMENTE PULIBILE

RESISTANT TO FROST
RESISTENTE AL GELO

FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE IS
FROSTPROOF AND CAN WITHSTAND EVEN
THE COLDEST WINTER WEATHER

IL GRES PORCELLANATO E INGELIVO E IN
GRADO DI RESISTERE Al CLIMI PIU RIGIDI

RESISTANT AND
UNALTERABLE

RESISTENTE E INALTERABILE

FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE CAN BE

USED TO COVER A GREAT VARIETY OF

DIFFERENT SURFACES IN RESIDENTIAL
AND COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS

IL GRES PORCELLANATO PUO ESSERE

UTILIZZATO PER RIVESTIRE MOLTEPLICI
SUPERFICI IN AMBITO RESIDENZIALE E

COMMERCIALE

69



RHAPSODY

FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE. A SAFE CHOICE
IL GRES PORCELLANATO. UNA SCELTA SICURA
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NAXOS

FINCIBEC GROUP

HEALTH SALUTE

ZERO
FORMALDEHYDE

ZERO FORMALDEIDE

WILL NOT GIVE OFF FORMALDEHYDE
EMISSIONS

NON RILASCIA FORMALDEIDE
NELLAMBIENTE.

ANALLERGIC
ANALLERGICO

CONTAINS NO ALLERGENS
NON CONTIENE ALLERGENI

RESISTANT TO MICROBES

RESISTENTE ALLA CRESCITA
MICROBICA

FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE IS AN INERT
MATERIAL WHICH INHIBITS GROWTH OF
BACTERIA AND FUNGUS

LE PIASTRELLE IN GRES PORCELLANATO
SONO UN MATERIALE INERTE E PERTANTO
INIBISCONO LA CRESCITA DI BATTERI E
FUNGHI

ZERO VOCS
ZERO VOCS

FINE PORCELAIN STONWARE IS AN
INERT MATERIAL THAT DOES NOT EMIT
VOLATILE ORGANIC COMPOUNDS (VOC)

LE PIASTRELLE IN GRES PORCELLANATO
SONO UN MATERIALE INERTE CHE NON
EMETTE COMPOSTI ORGANICI VOLATILI
(VOC)

ODOURLESS
INODORE

DOES NOT GIVE OFF ODOURS INDOORS
OR OUTDOORS

NON RILASCIA ODORI NELLCAMBIENTE
INDOOR E OUTDOOR

EASY TO CLEAN
FACILE DA PULIRE

CAN BE CLEANED WITH WATER OR
ORDINARY CLEANING PRODUCTS FOR
GUARANTEED HYGIENE

PULIBILE CON ACQUA O DETERGENTI
COMUNI PER UNA GARANZIA DI UNA
IGIENE SICURA

SAFETY SICUREZZA

FIRE-RESISTANT
RESISTENTE AL FUOCO

FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE TILES ARE
INCOMBUSTIBLE, DO NOT BURN, DO NOT GIVE
OFF FUMES, AND DO NOT PROPAGATE FLAME
IN CASE OF FIRE

LE PIASTRELLE IN GRES PORCELLANATO
SONO INCOMBUSTIBILI, NON BRUCIANO,
NON EMETTONO FUMI, NE ALIMENTANO LA
PROPAGAZIONE DELLE FIAMME IN CASO DI
INCENDIO

UNALTERABLE UNDER THE
EFFECT OF HEAT
INALTERABILE AL CALORE

FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE HAS LOW
THERMAL EXPANSION, MAKING IT IDEAL FOR
USE WITH UNDERFLOOR HEATING SYSTEMS

IL GRES PORCELLANATO GARANTISCE UNA
RIDOTTA ESPANSIONE TERMICA E RISULTA
IDEALE PER SISTEMI DI RISCALDAMENTO A

PAVIMENTO

ENVIRONMENT AMBIENTE

ENVIRONMENTALLY
SUSTAINABLE

ECOSOSTENIBILE

FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE HAS A LOW
ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT THROUGHOUT ITS
LIFESPAN, FROM PRODUCTION TO DISPOSAL

IL GRES PORCELLANATO HA UN BASSO
IMPATTO AMBIENTALE DALLA FASE DI
PRODUZIONE A QUELLA DI SMALTIMENTO DEL
PRODOTTO

EFFICIENCY AND
ENERGY SAVINGS

EFFICIENZA E RISPARMIO
ENERGETICO

FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE SAVES ENERGY
THANKS TO ITS THERMAL INERTIA, WHICH
REDUCES INDOOR TEMPERATURE EXCURSION

IL GRES PORCELLANATO FAVORISCE IL RISPARMIO
ENERGETICO GRAZIE ALL'ELEVATA INERZIA TERMICA
CHE RIDUCE GLI SBALZI DI TEMPERATURA DEGLI
AMBIENTI.

NON-SLIP
ANTISCIVOLO

FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE
SURFACES CAN BE MADE WITH
NON-SLIP SURFACES

ALCUNE SUPERFICI IN GRES
PORCELLANATO POSSONO ESSERE
REALIZZATE CON UN’ELEVATA
RESISTENZA ALLO SCIVOLAMENTO.

RECYCLING
RICICLO

FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE IS
EASILY RECYCLABLEASITIS A
HOMOGENEOUS PRODUCT MADE OF
INERT NATURAL MATERIALS

LE PIASTRELLE IN GRES PORCELLANATO
SONO FACILMENTE RICICLABILI IN
QUANTO PRODOTTI OMOGENEI,
COSTITUITI DA MATERIALI NATURALI
INERTI
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / FULL-BODY COLOURED PORCELAIN STONEWARE - TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN /DURCHGEFARBTES
FEINSTEINZEUG CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES / GRES FIN CERAME COLORE EN MASSE -CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS /
GRES FINO PORCELANICO TENIDO EN MASA - TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTWKM / MENKO3EPHUCTbLIV KEPAMOIAHUT, OKPALLEHBIV B MACCE
STANDARDS : UNI EN 14411 ANNEX G -Bla / UNIEN ISO 13006 ANNEX G - Bla
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE TIPO DI PROVA VALORI PRESCRITTI DALLE NORME VALORE MEDIO NAXOS
TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD OF TEST INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS NAXOS AVERAGE VALUE
TECHNISCHE DATEN NORME DUTEST INTERNATIONALE NORMWERTE NAXOS MITTELWERT
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES TESTNORM VALEURS PREVUES PAR LES NORMES VALEURS MOYEN NAXOS
CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS TIPO DE PRUEBA VALORES PREVISTOS POR LAS NORMAS VALOR MEDIO NAXOS
TEXHUYECKVE XAPAKTEPVCTVKM VN TECTA MPENYCMOTPEHHBIE CTAHIAPTOM CPE[IHEE 3HAYEHVE NAXOS
CARATTERISTICHE DIMENSIONALI - SIZE CHARACTERISTICS REQUIREMENTS FOR NOMINAL SIZE N
MASSEIGENSCHAFTEN - DETERMINATION DES CARACTERISTIQUES DIMENSIONELLES NAT LEV
CARACTERISTICAS DIMENSIONALES - PABMEPHBIE XAPAKTEPUCTUKI 7em<N<150m N215cm
CONFORME
. '(‘:‘g'TéSS'_DgiﬁglEN EN ISO + 0.9 mm £0,6% COMPLYING - ERFULLT
o O 105452 =0, (2.0 mm) CONFORME - CONFORME
COOTBETCTBYET
SPESSORE CONFORME _
THICKNESS - DICKE EN SO 05 mm £50% COMPLYING - ERFULLT
=== | |EPAISSEUR - ESPESOR 105452 =0, (+0,5mm) CONFORME - CONFORME
TONLMHA COOTBETCTBYET
R CONFORME

mmmm, | | RETTILINEITA DEGLI SPIGOLI 3 .

.I STRAIGHTNESS OF SIDES - GERADLINIGKEIT DER KANTEN o £0,75 mm @ %irf’m) CSOMPING ERET
RECTITUDE DES ARETES - RECTIDUD DE LOS CANTOS - KOGOYIOMIbHOCTb PRV
ORTOGONALITA CONFORME _

. RECTANGULARITY - RECHTWINKLIGKETT ENISO -\ 075 mm +0,5% COMPLYING - ERFULLT
PERPENDICULARITE - ORTOGONALIDAD 105452 =0, (=2 mm) CONFORME - CONFORME
KPUBM3HA CTOPOH COOTBETCTBYET
PLANARITA CONFORME

o | [SURPACE FLATNESS - EBENFLACHGKET EN SO -+ 075 mm £05% COMPLYING - ERFULLT

===Q | [PLANEITE DE SURFACE - PLANEIDAD 105452 =0, (+2,0 mm) CONFORME - CONFORME
KPVBM3HA JILIEBOV MOBEPXHOCTM COOTBETCTBYET
H ASSORBIMENTO D'ACQUA CONFORME _
2 WATER ABSORPTION - WASSERAUFNAHME EN SO o5y COMPLYING - ERFULLT
‘ ABSORPTION D'EAU - ABSORCION DE AGUA 105453 <05% CONFORME - CONFORME
BOMIOMOMIOWEHVE COOTBETCTBYET
RESISTENZA ALLA FLESSIONE 5S> 700N < £7mm CONFORME
W | |FLEXION RESISTANCE - BIEGEFESTIGKEIT EN SO S=1300N = 7mm COMPLYING - ERFULLT

L] A = 2

M | RESISTANCE A LA FLEXION - RESISTENCIA A LA FLEXION 105454 CONFORME - CONFORME
NPEAEN NPOYHOCTY NPV UBTVBE R > 35 N/mm? COOTBETCTBYET

i RESISTENZA ALL'URTO VALORE DICHIARATO * K Kk Kk *
@ | |VPACT RESISTANCE - STOSSFESTIGKET EN SO DECLARED VALUE - ANGEGEBENER WERT 0,60

e | |RESISTANCE AUX CHOCS - RESISTENCIA A LOS GOLPES 105455 VALEUR DECLAREE - VALOR DECLARADO : ®
YIAAPOCTOMKOCTh 3AABMEHHOE 3HAYEHUE N A x OS
COEFFICIENTE DI DILATAZIONE TERMICA LINEARE

Py VALORE DICHIARATO
COEFFICIENT OF LINEAR THERMALEXPANSION - LINEARER NSO DECLARE T A R WERT ﬂ CERAMICHE
€3> | | WARVEAUSDEHNUNGSKOEFFIZIENT . 105458 VALEUR DECLAREE - VALOR DECLARADO a =6,7x10%/C
W COEFFICIENT DE DILATATION THERMIQUE LINEAIRE - COEFICIENTE DE DILATACION O AR e FINCIBEC GROUP
TERMICA LINEAL - KOS®®VLIMEHT IMHEMHOIO TEPMAYECKOrO PACLUIVPEHMSA
RESISTANGE T THERMIAL SHOGKS - BESTANDIGKET GEGEN TEST SUPERATO SECONDO EN 1SO 10545-1 NESSUN DANNO
oA vy EN SO TEST PASSED ACCORDING TO - TEST BESTANDEN NACH NO DAMAGE - KEIN SCHADEN
RESISTANCE AUX CHOCS THERMIQUES - RESISTENCIA A LOS CHOQUES TERMICOS 105459 TEXIE DEpaseE gg&%éﬁ%?@%ﬁ@%;ﬁﬁ? AUCUN g;“ﬁ‘gg%éﬁgﬁ“ﬁ DANO
CTOVKOCTb K NEPEMAJAM TEMTMEPATYPbI
s44 | |DILATAZIONE ALLUMIDITA (IN MM/M) VALORE DICHIARATO
M | |VOISTURE EXPANSION, (N /M) - FEUCHTIGKETSBEDINGTE AUSDEHNUNG (N ENISO DECLARED VALUE - ANGEGEBENER WERT MAX 0.1 mm / m
MM/M) - DILATATION A UHUMIDITE (EN MIM/M) - DILATACION CON LA HUMEDAD (EN 10545-10 VALEUR DECLAREE - VALOR DECLARADO .
| {\I\I/M) - BIAXHOCTHOE PACLIMPEHVE (8 MM/M) 3ASIBIIEHHOE BHAYEHUE
e | [ressrenzan oeio TEST SUPERATO SECONDO EN ISO 10545-1 NESSUN DANNO
; ENISO TEST PASSED ACCORDING TO - TEST BESTANDEN NACH NO DAMAGE - KEIN SCHADEN
-)’k‘- R T - RESISTANCE AU GEL 1054512 TEXTE DEPASSE SELON - PRUEBA SUPERADA SEGUN AUCUN DOMMAGE - NINGUN DANO
VCTILITAHVIE MPOMAEHO B COOTBETCTBUM C BE3 NOBPEXAEHUN
RESISTENZA Al PRODOTTI CHIMICT USO DOMESTICO E ADDITIVI PER PISCINA
RESISTANCE 1O HOUSEHOLD AND SWIMMING POOL CHEMICAL PRODUCTS CONFORME
REESTANDIGKET ~GEGEN HAUSHALTSCHEMIKALEN UND  ZUSATZSTOFFE FUR NSO oMM T
SWIMMINGPOOLS - RESISTANCE AUX PRODUITS CHIMIQUES USAGE DOMESTIQUE e, B MIN o e
ET ADDITIFS POUR PISCINE - RESISTENCIA A LOS PRODUCTOS QUIMICOS DE USO Al
DOMESTICO Y ADITIVOS PARA PISCINA - CTOMKOCTb K [EVCTBUIO BbITOBBIX
XVUIMUYECKUX CPECTB, IOGABKAM B BACCEVIHbI
RESISTENZA A BASSE CONCENTRAZIONI DI ACIDI E ALCALI
RESISTANCE TO LOW CONCENTRATIONS OF ACIDS AND ALKALI - BESTANDIGKEIT BEl VALORE DICHIARATO CONFORME _
NIEDRIGEN KONZENTRATIONEN VON SAUREN UND LAUGEN - RESISTANCE A BASSES EN SO DECLARED VALUE - ANGEGEBENER WERT COMPLYING - ERFULLT
& CONCENTRATIONS D'ACIDES ET ALCALIS - RESISTENCIA A BAJAS CONCENTRACIONES 1054513 VALEUR DECLAREE - VALOR DECLARADO CONFORME - CONFORME

W | |DE ACIDOS Y ALCALIS - CTOMKOCTb K AEVCTBMIO HU3KUX KOHLIEHTPALMI 3ASIBIIEHHOE BHAYEHUE COOTBETCTBYET
KUCIOT W WENOYEM
RESISTENZA AD ALTE CONCENTRAZIONI DI ACIDI E ALCALI -

RESISTANCE TO HIGH CONCENTRATIONS OF ACIDS AND ALKALI - BESTANDIGKET VALORE DICHIARATO CONFORME _
BEI HOHEN KONZENTRATIONEN VON SAUREN UND LAUGEN - RESISTANCE A HAUTES EN SO DECLARED VALUE - ANGEGEBENER WERT COMPLYING - ERFULLT
CONCENTRATIONS DACIDES ET ALCALIS - RESISTENCIA A ALTAS CONCENTRACIONES 1054513 VALEUR DECLAREE - VALOR DECLARADO CONFORME - CONFORME
DE ACIDOS Y ALCALIS CTOMKOCTb K AEVICTBUIO BBICOKMX KOHLIEHTPALIAV 3AABNIEHHOE 3HAYEHVE COOTBETCTBYET
KMCIIOT W WENOYEM
RESISTENZA ALLE MACCHIE VALORE DICHIARATO CONFORME
RESISTANCE TO STAINS - FLECKENBESTANDIGKEIT ENISO DECLARED VALUE - ANGEGEBENER WERT COMPLYING - ERFULLT
RESISTANCE AUX TACHES - RESISTENCIA A LAS MANCHAS 1054514 VALEUR DECLAREE - VALOR DECLARADO CONFORME - CONFORME
YCTOMUMBOCTb K MATHOOBPAOBAHMIO 3AABNEHHOE 3HAYEHVE COOTBETCTBYET

| | CESSIONE DI PIOMBO E CADMIO VALORE DICHIARATO < AL LIMITE DI RILEVAMENTO

td | |LEAD AND CADMIUM DISCHARGE - ABGABE VON BLEI UND CADMIUM EN SO DECLARED VALUE - ANGEGEBENER WERT <THAN INSTRUMENT LIMIT < UNMESSBARES WERT
PERTE DE PLOMB ET CADMIUM - CESION DE PLOMO Y CADMIO 1054515 VALEUR DECLAREE - VALOR DECLARADO < LIVITE DE L'INSTRUMENT < LIMITE DEL INSTRUMENTO
BBINENEHUE CBUHLIA U KAIMAS] 3AABNIEHHOE 3HAYEHVE <HA MPEJENE OMPENEMMOCTY

PER | CERTIFICATI SPECIFICI, E VALORI PUNTUALI, CONTATTARE FINCIBEC SPA - FOR SPECIFIC CERTIFICATES AND DATA, CONTACT FINCIBEC S.P.A - FUR SPEZIELLE ZERTIFIKATE UND PUNKTWERTE, FINCIBEC S.P.A. KONTAKTIEREN - POUR
LES CERTIFICATS SPECIFIQUES ET LES VALEURS PONCTUELLES, CONTACTER FINCIBEC S.P.A - PARA LOS CERTIFICADOS ESPECIFICOS Y LOS VALORES CONCRETOS, CONTACTE CON FINCIBEC S.P.A - BO BOMPOCAM CMELMATBHbIX
CEPTU®UKATOB U MOKASATENEN CBSXKUTECH C FINCIBEC SPA.

ESCLUSO PEZZI SPECIALI ED ELEMENTI DECORATIVI R ) ) ) .
WITH THE EXCEPTION OF SPECIAL PIECES AND DECORS - A L'EXCEPTION DE PIECES SPECIALES ET ELEMENTS DECORATIFS - AUSSCHLIEBLICH FORMSTUCKE UND DEKORTEILE - EXCLUIDO PIEZAS ESPECIALES Y ELEMENTOS DECORATIVOS
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NAXOS

CERA MICHE

FINCIBEC GROUP

NAXOS ﬁ
L A >

MADE IN ITALY Ceramics of Italy

NAXOS
Strada Statale 569, 169
41014 - Solignano (Mo) ltaly

Tel. +39 059 748811
Fax +39 059 797376

info@naxos-ceramica.it
WWww.naxos-ceramica.it

FINCIBEC S.p.A.
Sede legale: Via Valle d’Aosta, 47
41049 Sassuolo (Mo) ltaly
Gruppo Fire S.R.L.

FINCIBEC USA INC.
420 Columbus Avenue
Valhalla N.Y. 10595 USA
info@fincibecusa.com

Fincibec S.p.A & socio di:
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